
From:
To:

Date: 10/19/2016 10:26:06 AM
Subject:

Orlando, Marc <morlando@townofbluffton.com>; TJ Heffner (ppmhhi1@gmail.com); 'jake@colonialsouthinsurance. 
com'; 'helene@thepulsecharleston.com'; 'Talley Lauderdale' <tlauderdale@resortquest.com>; 'William Miles' 
<bmiles@hiltonheadisland.org>; 'Charlie Clark' <cclark@hiltonheadisland.org>; 'Steve Wilmot' 
<Steve@heritageclassicfoundation.com>; 'Steve Birdwell' <sbirdwell@seapines.com>; 'charlhhi@gmail.com'; 'Betty 
Ryberg' <bettyryberg@gmail.com>; 'Charlie Roundtree' <ccrountree@aol.com>; 'vhoops24@aol.com'; 'John Hazzard' 
<johnhazzard@scsenate.gov>; 'mbenson22@gmail.com'; 'Sulka, Lisa' <lsulka@townofbluffton.com>; 
heatherrath@yahoo.com; taxibossman@aol.com; SteveR@hiltonheadislandsc.gov

Katherine F. Veldran
Deputy Chief of Staff, Legislative Affairs | Office of Governor Nikki Haley
C: 803-767-7583
KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
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